4° CORRIDA E CAMINHADA SEST SENAT ARAXA

Relatério Geral - 21KM - Feminino

Coloc.

1

Num.

29

78
13

15

34
18

Nome

RAFAELLA DE PAULO PORTO

ANNA PAULA DOMINGOS

GABRIELA DA SILVA

JESSICA CRISTINA MARTINS TEODORO

TATIANA OLIVEIRA
KEITY ARIDIANE DANIEL CARVALHO

Relatoério emitido em 26/10/2025 as 09:34:56

SX.

ldd.

35

42
43

33

42
39

Faixa CI.Fx.

F3544

F3544
F3544

F2534

F3544
F3544

Equipe

JHONATHAN CASTRO
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

GREGORIO ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

JHONATHAN CASTRO
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

#TURMA DA TATI
AVULSO

Tempo

01:42:09

01:44:50

01:56:08
02:13:17

02:17:39
02:36:39

Pagina:

Liquido
01:42:07

01:44:49

01:56:08
02:13:13

02:17:36
02:36:39



